

WPMS No. 2453 of 2017

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

No representation for the petitioner.

Mr. Vinod Nautiyal, Dy. A.G. for State/respondent nos. 1 & 2.

Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate for respondent no.4.

Dr. Kartikey Hari Gupta, Advocate for the respondent no.6.

Mr. Rajesh Pande, Advocate for respondent no.7.

List this matter on 30.08.2018.

In the meantime, learned counsel for respondent nos. 6 & respondent no.7 may file counter affidavit.

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

24.07.2018