

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No. 2106 of 2015</p> <p>WPMS No. 2453 of 2017</p> <p>WPMS No. 173 of 2019</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Vinod Nautiyal, Deputy Advocate General, Mr. R.C. Arya and Mr. Yogesh Chandra Tiwari, Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>Mr. Akhilesh Kalra, Advocate with Ms. Soniya Chawla, Advocate for petitioner in WPMS No. 173 of 2019.</p> <p>Dr. K.H. Gupta, Advocate for respondent nos.1/3 and 1/4.</p> <p>Mr. Ahrar Baig, Advocate for respondent no. 3.</p> <p>Mr. Mukesh Kaparwan, Advocate for respondent no. 10.</p> <p>Heard learned counsel for the parties.</p> <p>List these matters on 23.09.2022.</p> <p>Objection, if any, be filed by learned State Counsel to the supplementary affidavit filed on behalf of respondent nos. 1/1 and 1/4 in the meantime.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b> 23.08.2022</p> <p><i>Arpan</i></p>

