

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No. 2106 of 2015 WPMS No. 2453 of 2017 WPMS No. 173 of 2019</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p>At the request of Mr. Akhilesh Kalra, Advocate holding brief of Mr. C.K. Sharma, learned counsel for the petitioners, list these cases on 14.09.2023 immediately after fresh cases.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 25.08.2023</p> <p><i>Aswal</i></p>

--	--	--	--